
Gymnastics Executive Board 
2023-2024 GA AAU Program 

 
Co- Chair: Cindy Furman, Roswell Gymnastics cfurman@roswellgov.com  -770-641-3987 
 

Co-Chair: Denise Gracey, Gymnastics Gold -706-650-2111 
dcjess@bellsouth.net 
 

GA AAU Office Sports Information:  Liz Nichols, GA AAU Office 
aaunichols@bellsouth.net 678-596-1374 
 

Secretary: – Rae & Tyler Barnes Rae.ganas@hotmail.com 404-312-8917 

Coaches Education and Communication: Shannon Hageli mhageli@att.net 706-344-
9448 

Event Licensing: Liz Nichols, GA AAU Office & Sports Information aaunichols@bellsouth.net 
678-596-1374 
    
Scoring: Elanor Joubert eleanorljoubert@gmail.com   Ph# 404-388-9959 

 

Judges Liaison: – Mariel Mariney mariel.mariney@gmail.com (404)543-7856 

Special Stars Programing:  Cindy Bickman cbickman@earthlink.net (404) 558-2607  

 

Regionals & AAU Gymnastics National Championship Apparel: 
tina@thegymnest.com 478-474-3021 

  

AAU National Gymnastics Chair: Jessica Harris gymnastics@aausports.org  
  

USA Gymnastics Georgia Chair Affiliate: Becky Oppenheimer Beckygausag@yahoo.com 
(770) 241-6243 

 
 
 
 


